Russellstoll ®
DuraGard® Nonmetallic Waterproof Connections—Accessories
112
Max. Cable O.D. (Inches) 20 Amp 30 and 50 Amp
0.375 C16984A
0.437 C16984B
0.500 C16984C
0.545 2000-11

20, 30 and 50 Amp, Maximum 600VAC/250VDC
Safety Interlocks
Ordering Information
Cat. No.
3P4W Safety InterlockSafety Interlock Circuit Breaker Mating
With Non-Automatic
AMPS
Voltage Polarization* With Circuit Breaker Trip Rating Plug Safety Switch
♦ 1
125/250 VAC 9MT34U1W30B 30A 9P34U1 9MI34U1WNAB
250 3Ø VAC 9MT34U2W30B 30A 9P34U2 9MI34U2WNAB
480 3Ø VAC 9MT34U4W30B 30A 9P34U4 9MI34U4WNAB
600 3Ø VAC 9MT34U5W30B 30A 9P34U5 9MI34U5WNAB
Thru 600 VAC/ 3P4W 9MT34U0W30B 30A 9P34U0 9MI34U0WNAB
125/250 VAC 9MT54U1W50B 50A 9P54U1 9MI54U1WNAB
250 3Ø VAC 9MT54U2W50B 50A 9P54U2 9MI54U2WNAB
480 3Ø VAC 9MT54U4W50B 50A 9P54U4 9MI54U4WNAB
600 3Ø VAC 9MT54U5W50B 50A 9P54U5 9MI54U5WNAB